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1961

1961- Ar Yildiz moved to the factory which had
5.000 m2 closed aera in Sefakoy/Istanbul -
Turkey to produce enough  to cover requests.

2001

Ar Yildiz has started manufacturing in Corlu/
Tekirdag facility to answer the sector with its
Innovations,quality and design beyond
expectations which has closed area of 48.000
m?2 and an open area of 72.000 m?2

2011

Ar Yildiz was awarded with the "20171 European
Union Quality Awards” for reaching global
standards in production technology and
business ITM.

2013 ©®

The Royal Queen brand by Ar Yildiz Porcelain,
which brought elegance and finery to the tables,
took its place in the sector.

1948

1948- Ar Yildiz was founded in Mahmutpasa-
Istanbul/Turkey in a small workshop by producing
cutlery products.

1975

Ar Yildiz begun to produce stainless steel pots
becoming one of the first stainless steel pot pro-
ducers Iin Turkey.

2010

Ar Yildiz was awarded in 2010 and 2011 for the
‘Consumer Quality Award". Ar Yildiz also meets
the global requirements and is certificated for
1ISO 9001-2008, ISO 14001-2004, ISO 22000-
2005, OHSAS 18001-2007 and ISO 10002-2004.

2012

Ar Yildiz Home by Ar Yildiz was introduced to the
market with home textile products by the
ambition of serving the sector with everything
related to home.Ar Yildiz has also created

Ar Yildiz Professional in order to cover industrial
and professional kitchen and related sectors
needs with the right, innovative and qualified
solutions.

2017

Today Ar VYildiz is serving the sector with its 6000
products nationally and internationally in more
than 720 selling points and 3 courtstors in
Germany, Austria and Cyprus.



Providing new products with Years of our experience and
understanding quality without compromising

VISION

By using our manufacturing capacity to cater to the
kitchens all over the world

COMPANY PROFILE

AR YILDIZ was founded in 1948 in Istanbul/Turkey. Getting early recognition with
its massive range and high quality of products, Ar Yildiz flourished in Turkish
market quickly, and became one of the leading manufacturer of stainless steel
kitchenware and cookware. In 2001 Ar Yildiz established a new facility in order to
answer the growing market needs and extend its product line on a closed area of
48.000 m2 and an open area of 72.000 m2 in Corlu/Tekirdag city in Turkey.

Along with more than sixty nine years of experience, its professional understand-
ing of manufacturing, administration, desire for unconditional customer service
and

satisfaction, following the latest technology with its wide range of machines, Ar
Yildiz has expanded its customer portfolio over the years by using modern mar-
keting

techniques and made itself a mission to become the best in its field as well as
dedicated itself to perfection.

In order to become a company that adds value to life with its high-quality prod-
ucts that create convenience, respect people, nature, and law, Ar Yildiz has es-
tablihed its own R&D department. Over the years, experience and quality brought
Ar Yildiz into having more than 6000 different products and reaching more than
750 selling points inside and outside Turkey, Ar Yildiz took its place as a sector
leader.

Ar Yildiz was awarded with the “2011 European Union Quality Awards” for
reaching global standards in production technology and business ITM. Ar Yildiz
was also awarded in 2010 and 2011 for the “Consumer Quality Award”. Ar Yildiz
successfully proven itself by meeting the global requirements and is certificated
for ISO 9001- 2008, ISO 14001-2004, ISO 22000-2005, OHSAS 18001-2007 and
ISO 10002-

2004.

As a response to the cutthroat competition today, without conceding from its
quality standards and put customer satisfaction first, open to modern solutions
and

adopting modern production system, Ar Yildiz continue to enrich the Turkish
kitchens everyday and will continue for years to come.



Production Plant

ArYildiz factory established on a closed area of 48.000 m2 and an open area of 72.000
m2 in Corlu/Tekirdag, which is considered the largest stainless steel kitchenware and
cookware factory in Turkey and among the top 3 of Europe.



AR YILDIZ focuses on exceptional design that sets newest aesthetic standards.

In-house design under one roof, our designers work continuously to turn an idea into
perfect, function-oriented products.

The result, AR YILDIZ created Taste & Beyond...



Elegant dinners with unforgettable moments... Why not surprise your guests with your
finest cooking talents.. An elegant dinner table, a warm atmosphere and the most
stylish AR YILDIZ cutlery sets.. create a moment that will stand out for everyone
as an unforgettable dinner. Not only for special dinners, the 18/10 Cr-Ni stainless steel
is the most hygienic and aesthetic material as being everyone’s best choice and ideally

suited for daily use.
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LORD

ITEM

Table Spoon

Table Fork

Table Knife
Appetizer Spoon
Appetizer Fork
Appetizer Knife
Dessert Spoon
Dessert Fork
Dessert Knife

Tea Spoon

Demi - Tasse Spoon
Serving Spoon
Serving - Carving Fork
Pastry Server
Serving Ladle
Serving Skimmer

89 Pcs Cutlery Set

1OPKAP|

ITEM

Table Spoon

Table Fork

Table Knife
Appetizer Spoon
Appetizer Fork
Appetizer Knife
Dessert Spoon
Dessert Fork
Dessert Knife

Tea Spoon
Serving Spoon
Serving - Carving Fork
Pastry Server
Serving Ladle
Serving Skimmer

89 Pcs Cutlery Set

LT

W

Thickness: 4mm

Length
(mm)

N
N

208
244
184
184
221
162
162
210
119
142
278
268
260
240

271

Thickness: 3,5 mm

Length
(mm)

243

186

190

209

169

173

201

13

278

268

260

240

271

Unity

SET

SET

SHINY

CODE

18330
18331
18332
18455
18456
18457
18333
18334
18335
18336

18454

17862

SHINY

CODE

18396

18400
18404
17682
17683
17685
18397
18399
18403
18398
18401
18402
18407
18405
18406

17749




Ao
ANTIQUE

DIERRE LOTI SERIES |

Thickness: 3,5 mm

s _ SHINY
ITEM E"' £
CODE
Table Spoon —gP 20 20183
Table Fork = 209 20184
Table Knife — 240 20185
Appetizer Spoon — 183
Appetizer Fork — 183
Appetizer Knife E— 210
Dessert Spoon _‘ 168 20186
Dessert Fork -_— 170 20187
Dessert Knife E—— 200 20188
Tea Spoon —_— 112 20189
Demi - Tasse Spoon [R—Y 143
Fish Fork — 188
Fish Knife — 204
Serving Spoon ——. 282 20190
Serving - Carving Fork — 270 20191
Pastry Server —l 239 20194
Serving Ladle ——4 275 20192
Serving Skimmer 248 20193
89 Pcs Cutlery Set SET 20143

Knife Type Monoblok



TULIP

s SHINY
ITEM g £
= CODE
Table Spoon __. 209 11401
Table Fork - 209 11426
. el
Table Knife 240 11451
Appetizer Spoon —_— i3 06994
Appetizer Fork —— 183 11427
Appetizer Knife — )10 11452
Dessert Spoon ) 168 11403
Dessert Fork -_— 170 11428 f ,7
|
Dessert Knife C— 200 11453 f
Tea Spoon —Y 112 11404 I
Demi - Tasse Spoon ® 143 11649 =
Fish Fork - 188 11430
Fish Knife — 204 11454
Serving Spoon _. 282 17008
Serving - Carving Fork — 270 17031 '[
\
Pastry Server _. 239 17079
Serving Ladle ——-{ 275 17076 }
Serving Skimmer 248 17077
89 Pcs Cutlery Set SET 17532
U.lul-ﬂ M A N Thickness: 3,5 mm
s SHINY
ITEM g £
= CODE
Table Spoon - . 204 07875
Table Fork —= 01 07877
Table Knife )44 07879
Appetizer Spoon —_— 185 07881
Appetizer Fork —— 185 07873
. . O—
Appetizer Knife 211 07885
Dessert Spoon —a 155 07887
Dessert Fork —— 155 07889
Dessert Knife C— 186 07891
Tea Spoon e 115 07893 |
Demi - Tasse Spoon —e 141 07895 I||I
Ice Cream Spoon —_— 149 08886 |
Fish Fork —_— 185 07897 \
Fish Knife —_— 208 07900 | [
Serving Spoon _. 265 07901 | |
|
. . —
Serving - Carving Fork 273 07903 III |
Pastry Server _. 264 07909 | & |
I |
Serving Ladle —_ 07905 |§ [
| i
Serving Skimmer 268 07907 \,-_ B 'nl;‘\_|_ J

89 Pcs Cutlery Set SET 08930



CIRAGAN

ITEM

Table Spoon
Table Fork

Table Knife
Dessert Spoon
Dessert Fork
Dessert Knife

Tea Spoon
Serving Spoon
Serving - Carving Fork
Pastry Server
Serving Ladle
Serving Skimmer

89 Pcs Cutlery Set

PERA

ITEM

Table Spoon
Table Fork

Table Knife
Appetizer Spoon
Appetizer Fork
Appetizer Knife
Dessert Spoon
Dessert Fork
Dessert Knife

Tea Spoon
Serving Spoon
Serving - Carving Fork
Pastry Server
Serving Ladle
Serving Skimmer

89 Pcs Cutlery Set

10

Thickness: 3,5 mm

LR RN

—_—
—

I

Length
(mm)

210

239

178

178

203

115

279

263

250

233

269

Thickness: 4 mm

Length
(mm)

205

243

186

190

170

172

200

114

278

260

240

271

SET

Unity

SET

ANTIQUE

SHINY

CODE

07412
07414
07416
07418
07420
07247
07307
13210
1321
13214
13212
13213

12354

SHINY

CODE

18356
18355
18354
17686
17687
17688
18353
18352
18351

18350

17750

SERIES

—
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new
product

TRENDY /

Thickness: 5 mm i

s SHINY
ITEM gk |
- CODE f
|
|
|
Table Spoon __. 210 218419 | |
Table Fork —— 205 218402 -
Table Knife ool 229 218396
Dessert Spoon - 161 218389 J J
Dessert Fork —— 160 218372
Dessert Knife C— 200 218365
Tea Spoon ® 114 183625
| |
F.
Thickness: 5 mm [
s SHINY |
ITEM g £
= CODE
Table Spoon ——. 208 17654 f
Table Fork —= 0 17658
Table Knife — 30 17661 h '
Dessert Spoon __. 160 17655 ..'ull
Dessert Fork —— 159 17659
Dessert Knife — 191 17662 -
Tea Spoon P 112 17656 |
Demi - Tasse Spoon e 19056 |
Serving Spoon _. 272 15603 | |
Serving - Carving Fork — 269 15605 |
Pastry Server —» 255 15608
|
Serving Ladle —_0 242 15606
Serving Skimmer 275 15607
89 Pcs Cutlery Set SET 17668 |

14



new
product
D EB U n Thickness: 5 mm r
s SHINY
ITEM gF
§E
CODE
Table Spoon —_g 20 212769
Table Fork —_— 0 212776
Table Knife e 229 212783
Dessert Spoon _. 161 212790
Dessert Fork —— 160 212806
Dessert Knife C— 191 212813
Tea Spoon —e 114 212820 \
3
new
product
Thickness: 3,5 mm r:..
|
s MATTE f
o E )
ITEM £E ]
CODE | S
Table Spoon _. 202 183618
Table Fork —— 202 183601
Table Knife ol 235 212387
Dessert Spoon —_— 160 218082
Dessert Fork = 160 183595
Dessert Knife C— 184 212394

Tea Spoon —e 114 218051




oTYLE

ITEM

Table Spoon
Table Fork

Table Knife
Dessert Spoon
Dessert Fork
Dessert Knife
Tea Spoon
Serving Spoon
Serving - Carving Fork
Pastry Server
Serving Ladle
Serving Skimmer

89 Pcs Cutlery Set

new
product

STYLE §

ITEM

Table Spoon
Table Fork

Table Knife
Dessert Spoon
Dessert Fork
Dessert Knife

Tea Spoon
Serving Spoon
Serving - Carving Fork
Pastry Server
Serving Ladle
Serving Skimmer

89 Pcs Cutlery Set

16

i

Gl

Thickness: 4 mm

Length
(mm)

209
207
235
161

161

204
114
267
272
257
242

259

Thickness: 4 mm

Length
(mm)

209
208
233
161

160
203
15
267
272
257
242

259

SET

SET

SHINY

CODE

15350

15351

15352

15353

15354

15355

15356

15603

15605

15608

15606

15607

15305

SHINY

CODE

15350

15351

15352

15353

15354

15355

15356

15603

15605

15608

15606

15607

15305




LE SELECT

Thickness: 4 mm

= SHINY
ITEM g
= CODE
Table Spoon —g 14596
Table Fork — 07 14597
Table Knife a— 235 14598
Dessert Spoon e 161 14599
Dessert Fork — 161 14600
Dessert Knife C—— 204 14601
Tea Spoon —e 114 14602
Serving Spoon _. 267 14603
Serving - Carving Fork =~ =———a&— 57 14605
Pastry Server 257 14608
Serving Ladle 242 14606
Serving Skimmer 259 14607
89 Pcs Cutlery Set SET 14591
VE N ]-0 Thickness: 5 mm
= _ SHINY
ITEM 2t
CODE
Table Spoon -—d4gP» :° 19293
Table Fork _—= 213 19294
Table Knife C— 220 19295
Dessert Spoon —e 170 19297
Dessert Fork —_— 169 19298
Dessert Knife E—— 101 19299
Tea Spoon —e 117 19300
Serving Spoon —. 269 19301
Serving - Carving Fork —_— 19302
Pastry Server —_— 19305
Serving Ladle —_4 259 19303
Serving Skimmer 260 19304

89 Pcs Cutlery Set SET 19306




18

ARCHER

ITEM

Table Spoon

Table Fork

Table Knife

Dessert Spoon
Dessert Fork
Dessert Knife

Tea Spoon

Demi - Tasse Spoon
Fish Fork

Fish Knife

Serving Spoon
Serving - Carving Fork
Pastry Server
Serving Ladle
Serving Skimmer

89 Pcs Cutlery Set

ELEGANT

ITEM

Table Spoon

Table Fork

Table Knife
Appetizer Spoon
Appetizer Fork
Appetizer Knife
Dessert Spoon
Dessert Fork
Dessert Knife

Tea Spoon

Demi - Tasse Spoon
Ice Cream Spoon
Fish Fork

Fish Knife

Serving Spoon
Serving - Carving Fork
Pastry Server
Serving Ladle
Serving Skimmer

Lemon Fork

89 Pcs Cutlery Set

RITURR R EY

LR

Thickness: 3,5 mm

Length
(mm)

209

228

161

161

200

114

133

207

226

265

273

264

245

269

SHINY

CODE

04102

04112

04074

04116

04122

04075

04283

04778

05236

08419

15761

15762

15763

15764

15765

SET 12195

Thickness: 3,5 mm

Length
(mm)

209
228
197
197

2155
161
161
200
114
133
131
207
226
265
273
264
245

SHINY

CODE

97001
97026
97051
97002
97027
97052
97003
97028
97053
97004
97006
08005
03320
97054
08029
08393
07394
07397
07395
07396

SET 08550




ELEGANT §

ITEM

Table Spoon

Table Fork

Table Knife
Appetizer Spoon
Appetizer Fork
Appetizer Knife
Dessert Spoon
Dessert Fork
Dessert Knife

Tea Spoon

Demi - Tasse Spoon
Ice Cream Spoon
Fish Fork

Fish Knife

Serving Spoon
Serving - Carving Fork
Pastry Server
Serving Ladle

Serving Skimmer

89 Pcs Cutlery Set

ELEGANT

ITEM

Table Spoon

Table Fork

Table Knife
Appetizer Spoon
Appetizer Fork
Appetizer Knife
Dessert Spoon
Dessert Fork
Dessert Knife

Tea Spoon

Demi - Tasse Spoon
Ice Cream Spoon
Fish Fork

Fish Knife

Serving Spoon
Serving - Carving Fork
Pastry Server
Serving Ladle

Serving Skimmer

89 Pcs Cutlery Set

Thickness: 3 mm

Length
(mm)

197
197
2155
161
161
200
112
133
131
207
226
265
273
264

245

LT

268

Thickness:3,5 mm

Length
(mm)

209
228
197
197

2155
161
161
200
114
133
131
207
226
265
273
264
245

L P HT

268

Ao

new

product
SHINY

CODE

08001
08026
210888
08002
08027
210918
08003
08028
08053
08004
08006
08005
08030
08054
08393
07394
07397
07395
07396

SET 08532

SHINY

CODE

08001
08026
08051
08002
08027
08052
08003
08028
08053
08004
08006
08005
08030
08054
08393
07394
07397
07395
07396

SET 08532

19



GUSTO

ITEM

Table Spoon

Table Fork

Table Knife

Dessert Spoon
Dessert Fork
Dessert Knife

Tea Spoon

Demi - Tasse Spoon
Serving Spoon
Serving - Carving Fork
Pastry Server
Serving Ladle
Serving Skimmer

89 Pcs Cutlery Set

new
product

QUEEN

ITEM

Table Spoon
Table Fork
Table Knife
Dessert Spoon
Dessert Fork
Dessert Knife

Tea Spoon

20

Thickness: 3 mm

Length
(mm)

202

228

158

158

192

268

272

260

245

LR

260

Thickness: 3 mm

Length
(mm)

N
o
B

—e

—= 9
el )33
-—. 158
—— 151
C— 182
Y 112

Unity

MATTE

CODE

18718

18719

18720

18721

18722

18723

18724

19057 ]
18725 /I
18726

18730

18727

18729

18766

SHINY

CODE

210789
210802
210819
210826
210833
210840
210857




MILAND

ITEM

Table Spoon
Table Fork

Table Knife
Dessert Spoon
Dessert Fork
Dessert Knife
Turkish Tea Spoon
Serving Spoon
Serving - Carving Fork
Pastry Server
Serving Ladle

Serving Skimmer

new
product

CROWN

ITEM

Table Spoon
Table Fork
Table Knife
Dessert Spoon
Dessert Fork
Dessert Knife

Tea Spoon

RN

I

Thickness: 4 mm

Length
(mm)

209
225
162
162
198
15
249
251
247
250

270

SHINY

CODE

07925
07926
07927
07931
07932
07933
07934
07936
07937
07940
07938

07939

Thickness: 3 mm

Length
(mm)

170
170
192
15

Unity

SHINY

CODE

218488
218471
218464
218457
218440
218433
218426

j

21



22

A-LA

Table Spoon

Table Fork

Table Knife
Dessert Spoon
Dessert Fork
Dessert Knife

Tea Spoon

Demi - Tasse Spoon
Fish Fork

Fish Knife

Serving Spoon
Serving - Carving Fork
Pastry Server
Serving Ladle
Serving Skimmer

89 Pcs Cutlery Set

ALAS

Table Spoon

Table Fork

Table Knife

Dessert Spoon
Dessert Fork
Dessert Knife

Tea Spoon

Demi - Tasse Spoon
Fish Fork

Fish Knife

Serving Spoon
Serving - Carving Fork
Pastry Server
Serving Ladle
Serving Skimmer

89 Pcs Cutlery Set

LT

Ll H

Thickness: 3 mm

Length
(mm)

212
229
177
177
205
114
142

197

219

268

271

259

243

270

Thickness: 3 mm

Length
(mm)

212

229

177

177

205

114

142

197

219

268

271

259

243

270

SET

SHINY

CODE
06877
06878
06879
06880
06881
06882
06883
08080

08083

08086

08089

08092

08101

08095

08098

08114

SHINY

CODE

06877

06878

17737

06880

06881

17738

06883

08080

08083

08086

08089

08092

08101

08095

08098

17716

o







STAR

ITEM

Table Spoon

Table Fork

Table Knife

Dessert Spoon
Dessert Fork
Dessert Knife
Turkish Tea Spoon
Demi - Tasse Spoon
Fish Fork

Fish Knife

IMPERIAL

ITEM

Table Spoon
Table Fork
Table Knife
Appetizer Spoon
Appetizer Fork
Appetizer Knife
Dessert Spoon
Dessert Fork
Dessert Knife
Turkish Tea Spoon
Demi - Tasse Spoon
Fish Fork

Fish Knife

24

—e
—
——
—e
——
C—
—e
—
C—
—e
—e
—
—

Thickness: 7 mm

Length
(mm)

177
172
201
119
142

Thickness: 4 mm

Length
(mm)

N
o

201
236
191
191
220
159
159
205
116
116
194
219

SHINY

CODE

06771
06770
06769
06706
06705
06704
06768
06767
06766
06703
06906
06702
06698

SHINY

CODE

83001
83026
83051
83003
83028
83053
83004
83006
83030
83054




MAXX ROYAL

ITEM

Table Spoon
Table Fork
Table Knife
Appetizer Spoon
Appetizer Fork
Appetizer Knife
Dessert Spoon
Dessert Fork
Dessert Knife
Turkish Tea Spoon
Demi - Tasse Spoon
Ice Cream Spoon
Fish Fork

Fish Knife

Serving Spoon
Serving - Carving Fork
Pastry Server
Serving Ladle

Serving Skimmer

TURA

ITEM

Table Spoon

Table Fork

Table Knife
Appetizer Spoon
Appetizer Fork
Appetizer Knife
Dessert Spoon
Dessert Fork
Dessert Knife
Turkish Tea Spoon
Demi - Tasse Spoon
Fish Fork

Fish Knife

LR

—e
—
i
—-
——
C—
—e
——
C—
—e
—e
—
——

Thickness: 4 mm

196
196
225
159
159
209
114
134
147
21
231
276
280
264
250

264

SHINY

CODE

04983
04984
04985
05176
04990
05064
04955
05065
05063
04805
04938
08614
05019
05099
07695
07696
07699
07697

07698

Thickness: 4 mm

159
159
209
114
134
211
231

SHINY

CODE

13775
13780
13768
17112
17113
17114
13776
13779
13769
13770
13767
13777
13778

Ao

25



RUBAN

ITEM

Table Spoon
Table Fork

Table Knife
Appetizer Spoon
Appetizer Fork
Appetizer Knife
Dessert Spoon
Dessert Fork
Dessert Knife
Tea Spoon
Serving Spoon
Serving - Carving Fork
Pastry Server
Serving Ladle
Serving Skimmer

89 Pcs Cutlery Set

FLAT S

ITEM

Table Spoon
Table Fork

Table Knife
Appetizer Spoon
Appetizer Fork
Appetizer Knife
Dessert Spoon
Dessert Fork
Dessert Knife
Tea Spoon
Serving Spoon
Serving - Carving Fork
Pastry Server
Serving Ladle
Serving Skimmer

89 Pcs Cutlery Set

LTI

Thickness: 4 mm

Length
(mm)

203
232
188
189
215

157

160

200

107

265

278

256

253

271

Thickness: 3,5 mm

LT

Length
(mm)

191

191

215

162

162

195

114

268

271

259

243

270

SHINY

CODE

20195

20196
20197

20198
20199
20200
20201
20202
20203
20206
20204
20205

SET

new

product

SHINY




ANKA

ITEM

Table Spoon
Table Fork

Table Knife
Appetizer Spoon
Appetizer Fork
Appetizer Knife
Dessert Spoon
Dessert Fork
Dessert Knife
Tea Spoon

Demi - Tasse Spoon
Ice Cream Spoon
Fish Fork

Fish Knife
Serving Spoon
Serving - Carving Fork
Pastry Server
Serving Ladle
Serving Skimmer
Lemon Fork
Steak Knife

89 Pcs Cutlery Set

REN

ITEM

Table Spoon

Table Fork

Table Knife
Appetizer Spoon
Appetizer Fork
Appetizer Knife
Dessert Spoon
Dessert Fork
Dessert Knife

Tea Spoon

Demi - Tasse Spoon
Ice Cream Spoon
Fish Fork

Fish Knife

Serving Spoon
Serving - Carving Fork
Pastry Server
Serving Ladle
Serving Skimmer
Lemon Fork

89 Pcs Cutlery Set

L HE TR

‘ |

L N

Thickness: 3,5 mm

Length
(mm)

230
197
197
216
160
160
200
114
133
131
207
226
265
273
264
245
268
112

232

Thickness: 3,5 mm

Length
(mm)

N
o
N

207

230

197

197

216

154

204

115

133

131

207

226

265

273

264

245

268

112

SHINY

CODE
23001

23026
23051
23002
23027
23052
23003
23028
23053
23004
23006
23005
23030
23054
23008
23031
23079
23076
23077
23029
23061

SET 23532

SHINY

CODE
60001
60026
60051
60002
60027
60052
60003
60028
60053
60004
60006
60005
60030
60054
60008
60031
60079
60076
60077
60029

SET 60532

/Il

27



FLAMINGO

ITEM

Table Spoon

Table Fork

Table Knife
Appetizer Spoon
Appetizer Fork
Appetizer Knife
Dessert Spoon
Dessert Fork
Dessert Knife

Tea Spoon

Demi - Tasse Spoon
Ice Cream Spoon
Fish Fork

Fish Knife

Serving Spoon
Serving - Carving Fork
Pastry Server
Serving Ladle
Serving Skimmer
Lemon Fork

89 Pcs Cutlery Set

LA COAST

ITEM

Table Spoon
Table Fork

Table Knife
Appetizer Spoon
Appetizer Fork
Appetizer Knife
Dessert Spoon
Dessert Fork
Dessert Knife
Turkish Tea Spoon
Demi - Tasse Spoon
Ice Cream Spoon
Fish Fork

Fish Knife

28

Thickness: 3,5 mm

LT

—e
—
C——
—e
——
CE—
—e
—
E—
—e
—e
—_
——
—

Length
(mm)

N
o
~

207

230

197

197

216

131

207

226

273

264

245

268

112

SET

Thickness: 3.5 mm

Length
(mm)

N
o

203
228
190
192
215
157
128
195
110
134
159
198
224

SHINY

CODE

55001

55026

55051

55002

55027

55052

55003

55028

55053

55004

55006

55005

55030

55054

55008

55031

55079

55076

55077

55029

55532

SHINY

CODE

06001
06026
06051
06002
06027
06052
06003
06028
06053
06004
06006
06005
06030
06054

",..-l"_

/’




BAGUET

Thickness: 3.5 mm Fa

s SHINY
ITEM 2E
- CODE
Table Spoon —a 99001 ;
Table Fork a— g 209 99026 I
Table Knife e 240 99051
C— 240 07316 ]
Appetizer Spoon — 194 99002 LLF
Appetizer Fork —— 194 99027
Appetizer Knife -— 222 99052 - T
e 222 07319 [
Dessert Spoon _. 166 99003
Dessert Fork —— 166 99028 H
Dessert Knife C— 207 99053
ol 207 07326
Turkish Tea Spoon -—_— 136 99004
Demi - Tasse Spoon -— 136 99006
Fish Fork —— 196 99030
Fish Knife — 222 99054
BAR U K S Thickness: 3,5 mm
s SHINY
ITEM E £
CODE
Table Spoon —d_qgP 0 18752
Table Fork -—= 203 18753
Table Knife ol  )3) 18754
Appetizer Spoon _. 188 18760
Appetizer Fork — 189 18761
Appetizer Knife C—— 215 18762
Dessert Spoon _. 157 18755
Dessert Fork — 160 18756
Dessert Knife C— 200 18757
Turkish Tea Spoon e 107 18758
Demi - Tasse Spoon —




SARAY

= _ SHINY
ITEM g £

- CODE
Table Spoon _'. 201 36001 /H_F 1
Table Fork _—= 203 36026
Table Knife =l )3) 36151
Appetizer Spoon — 188 36002
Appetizer Fork — 189 36027 {
Appetizer Knife — 215 36152 [
Dessert Spoon _. 157 36003 3 \,‘
Dessert Fork — 160 36028
Dessert Knife C— 200 36153 1
Turkish Tea Spoon —e 107 36004
Demi - Tasse Spoon —e 137 36006
Ice Cream Spoon -— 149 36005
Lemon Fork —_— 108 36029
Butter Knife ——— 190 01054
Cake Knife — 270 36055
Steak Knife — 230 01061
Fish Fork —— 194 36030
Fish Knife — 219 36054
Serving Spoon _. 197 36008
Serving - Carving Fork —— 278 36031 L

e P

Pastry Server —. 256 36079
Serving Ladle ——40 253 36076
Serving Skimmer 271 36077

PLAZA /

s SHINY
ITEM 5‘ £
CODE

Table Spoon ——’. 201 07547
Table Fork —= 201 07548
Table Knife o )3) 07549
Appetizer Spoon —_— 177 10755
Appetizer Fork — 177 10776
Appetizer Knife E— 225 11352
Dessert Spoon _. 158 04109
Dessert Fork —= 158 04110
Dessert Knife C— 189 04111
Turkish Tea Spoon —e 110 11304
Demi - Tasse Spoon —e 123 07553
Fish Fork —— 192 07554
Fish Knife —— 214 07555
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DENIZ

ITEM

Table Spoon
Table Fork

Table Knife
Table Knife Long
Appetizer Spoon
Appetizer Fork
Appetizer Knife
Appetizer Knife Long
Dessert Spoon
Dessert Fork

Dessert Knife
Dessert Knife Long
Turkish Tea Spoon
Demi - Tasse Spoon
Ice Cream Spoon
Fish Fork

Fish Knife

Serving Spoon
Serving - Carving Fork
Pastry Server

Serving Ladle

Serving Skimmer

RIVA

Table Spoon

Table Fork

Table Knife
Appetizer Spoon
Appetizer Fork
Appetizer Knife
Dessert Spoon
Dessert Fork
Dessert Knife
Turkish Tea Spoon
Demi - Tasse Spoon
Ice Cream Spoon
Fish Fork

Fish Knife

Serving Spoon
Serving - Carving Fork
Pastry Server
Serving Ladle

Serving Skimmer

RIVEREIDINIT

Ll TN

Thickness: 2.5 mm

Length
(mm)

195
205
225
187
185
195
205
156
154
182
192
107
125
143
196
215
265
273
264
245

269

SHINY

CODE

07001
07026
07751
04014
07002
07027
07052
04015
07003
07028
07053
04016
07004
07006
07005
13787
07054
07008
07031
07079
07076

07077

Thickness: 3.5 mm

Length
(mm)

N
o
o

202
228
189
191
215
159
159
195
110
134
159
198
224
169
174
261
250

270

SHINY

CODE

62001
62026
62051
62002
62027
62052
62003
62028
62053
62004
62006
62005
62030
62054
62008
62031
62079
62076

62077

p
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VENUS

ITEM

Table Spoon

Table Fork

Table Knife
Dessert Spoon
Dessert Fork
Dessert Knife
Turkish Tea Spoon
Demi - Tasse Spoon
Fish Fork

Fish Knife
Serving Spoon
Serving - Carving Fork
Pastry Server
Serving Ladle

Serving Skimmer

KAZABLANKA

ITEM

Table Spoon
Table Fork

Table Knife
Dessert Spoon
Dessert Fork
Dessert Knife

Turkish Tea Spoon

Demi - Tasse Spoon

32

WL

Thickness: 3.5 mm

Length
(mm)

212
206
231
186
180
212
121
134
207
226
250
253
246
251

270

SHINY

CODE

90001
90026
90051
90003
90028
90053
90004
90006
90030
90054
90008
90031
90079
90076

90077

Thickness: 3.5 mm

Length
(mm)

206
232
182
182
210
121
141

SHNIY

CODE

92001
92026
92051
92003
92028
92053
92004
92006

Ao




VIOLE

ITEM

Table Spoon

Table Fork

Table Knife

Dessert Spoon
Dessert Fork
Dessert Knife

Tea Spoon

Demi - Tasse Spoon
Fish Fork

Fish Knife

Serving Spoon
Serving - Carving Fork
Pastry Server
Serving Ladle

Serving Skimmer

89 Pcs Cutlery Set

FORE §

ITEM

Table Spoon

Table Fork

Table Knife
Appetizer Spoon
Appetizer Fork
Appetizer Knife
Dessert Spoon
Dessert Fork
Dessert Knife

Tea Spoon

Demi - Tasse Spoon
Ice Cream Spoon
Fish Fork

Fish Knife

Serving Spoon
Serving - Carving Fork
Pastry Server
Serving Ladle
Serving Skimmer

89 Pcs Cutlery Set

LR

LT

Thickness: 3 mm

Length
(mm)

N
o
~N

212
229
177
177
205
114
142
197
219
268
271
259
243

270

Thickness:3 mm

Length
(mm)

206

219

191

191

206

156

162

185

109

134

149

197

222

270

272

261

245

267

SET

SHINY

CODE

95001
95026
95051
95003
95028
95053
95004
95006
95030
95054
95008
95031
95079
95076
95077

95532

SHINY

CODE

17133
17134
17135
02002
02027
02052
17136
17137
17138
17509
02006
02005
02030
02054
17510
17511
17514
17512
17513

17192

o
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VOGUE

s SHINY
ITEM E £
CODE
Table Spoon — 14651
Table Fork s =) 14652
Table Knife ol 228 14653
Dessert Spoon _'. 158 14654
Dessert Fork _— 158 14655
Dessert Knife C— 192 14656
Tea Spoon —_— 114 14657
Serving Spoon _. 268 14658
Serving - Carving Fork — 272 14659
Pastry Server —» 260 14662
Serving Ladle ——'0 245 14660
Serving Skimmer 260 14661
89 Pcs Cutlery Set SET 14594
FI_AT Thickness: 3 mm
s SHINY
ITEM gE
CODE
Table Spoon -— . 20171
Table Fork — 03 20172
Table Knife a—— )3 20173
Appetizer Spoon —_— 191 20358
Appetizer Fork — 191 20326
Appetizer Knife —— 215 20327
Dessert Spoon ——. 162 20174
Dessert Fork b 162 20175
Dessert Knife —— s 20176
Tea Spoon e 114 20177
Serving Spoon _. 268 20178
Serving - Carving Fork - 271 20179
—

Pastry Server 259 20182
Serving Ladle —4 243 20180
Serving Skimmer 270 20181
89 Pcs Cutlery Set SET

34




KRISTAL

s SHINY
ITEM 2E
gE
CODE |
|
Table Spoon _—. 200 66001 [
|
Table Fork — 200 66026 I|
Table Knife ol )3 66051
Appetizer Spoon @ 189 66002
Appetizer Fork - = 189 66027
Appetizer Knife —— 18 66052 \
|
Dessert Spoon _. 160 66003 |
Dessert Fork E 160 66028
. C—

Dessert Knife 195 66053
Tea Spoon e 114 66004
Demi - Tasse Spoon —e 134 66006
Ice Cream Spoon -—a 149 66005
Fish Fork -_— 196 66030
Fish Knife — 219 66054
Serving Spoon - . 269 66008 |
Serving - Carving Fork — 272 66031 |
Pastry Server —» 279 66079 |
Serving Ladle ——4 243 66076 IL_ \_
Serving Skimmer 269 66077
Lemon Fork 115 66029
89 Pcs Cutlery Set SET 66532

MADRID

Thickness: 3 mm

s SHINY

ITEM §‘ £
CODE

Table Spoon __. 204 18537
Table Fork — 204 18538
Table Knife a—— /) 18539
Appetizer Spoon —_—
Appetizer Fork —— 20070
Appetizer Knife ——
Dessert Spoon _. 166 18540
Dessert Fork — 168 18541
Dessert Knife C—— 210 18542
Tea Spoon —e 123 18543
Demi - Tasse Spoon -— 20397
Fish Fork — 20322
Fish Knife — 20325
Serving Spoon —.
Serving - Carving Fork —
Pastry Server _.
Serving Ladle ——4

Serving Skimmer

89 Pcs Cutlery Set SET
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PALACE

ITEM

Table Spoon
Table Fork

Table Knife
Appetizer Spoon
Appetizer Fork
Appetizer Knife
Dessert Spoon
Dessert Fork
Dessert Knife
Turkish Tea Spoon

Demi - Tasse Spoon

PARIS

ITEM

Table Spoon

Table Fork

Table Knife

Appetizer Spoon
Appetizer Fork
Appetizer Knife
Dessert Spoon
Dessert Fork

Dessert Knife

Turkish Tea Spoon
Demi - Tasse Spoon
Ice Cream Spoon

Fish Fork

Fish Knife

Servis Pasta Bigak
Serving Spoon
Serving - Carving Fork
Pastry Server

Serving Ladle
Serving Skimmer

Lemon Fork

Thickness: 3 mm

Length
(mm)

212

228
190
188
210
170
172
195
115

SHHTLH

134

T Iy

SHINY

CODE

19865
19864
20357 - |
19871

19870
20387
19867
19866
20388
19868
19869

Thickness: 3 mm

s SHINY
g

- CODE

203 37001 —
203 37026

230 19051

191 37002 .

191 37027 i.

215 19052 .

162 37003 ; \
162 37028 | _
195 19053

114 37004

134 37006

146 37005

197 37030

220 37054

300 06928

270 37008

272 37031

261 37079

25 37076

267 37077

115 37029 L 3 L




PRIMA

ITEM

Table Spoon
Table Fork
Table Knife
Appetizer Spoon
Appetizer Fork
Appetizer Knife
Dessert Spoon
Dessert Fork
Dessert Knife
Turkish Tea Spoon
Demi - Tasse Spoon
Fish Fork

Fish Knife

JALL

ITEM

Table Spoon

Table Fork
Table Knife

Dessert Spoon
Dessert Fork
Dessert Knife
Turkish Tea Spoon
Demi - Tasse Spoon
Fish Fork

Fish Knife

Serving Spoon
Serving - Carving Fork
Pastry Server
Serving Ladle

Serving Skimmer

—e
——
O
—e

——
C—
—
———
C—
—e
—e
——
—

LN

Thickness: 3 mm

Length
(mm)

217
217
232
192
192
225
163
160
204
17
131
208
235

Thickness: 3 mm

Length
(mm)

N
o
o

202
228
159
159
195
110
134
198
224
169
174
261
250

270

SHINY

CODE

98001
98026
98051
98002
98027
98052
98003
98078
98053
98004
98006
98030
98054

SHINY

CODE

91001
91026
91051
91003
91028
91053
91004
91006
91030
91054
91008
91031
91079
91076

91077
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SIDE

Table Spoon

Table Fork

Table Knife
Dessert Spoon
Dessert Fork
Dessert Knife
Turkish Tea Spoon
Demi - Tasse Spoon
Fish Fork

Fish Knife

GASTRO

ITEM

Table Spoon
Table Fork
Table Knife
Dessert Spoon

Dessert Fork

38

Thickness: 3 mm

Length
(mm)

215
217
242
182
182
210
114
142
182
222

SHINY

CODE

88001
88026
88051
88003
88028
88053
88004
88006
88030
88054

Thickness: 2.5 mm

Length
(mm)

193
200
154
152

SHINY

CODE

04980
04981
04982
17125
17126

o
=



Valid for all cutlery

models.

Bronze

[a]
>
o
n

Ao

TITANIUM

Whether it’s fine dining, daily breakfast or a picnic with friends, enjoy Aryildiz's com-
fort and style on every occasion. Made with highest-quality stainless steel coated
with pure titanium and durable colored handles, Aryildiz brings the experience of
fine dining to your table.

Gold r Bronze Sapphire

ELEGANT VOGUE JAZZ

M PVD

VIOLE ELEGANT
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89 PCS

2 Pcs Table Spoon

2 Pcs Table rork

2 Pcs Table Knire

2 Pcs Dessert Spoon
2 Pcs Dessert fork

2 Pes Dessert Knife
2 Pcs Tea Spoon
PcsS Serving spoon
Pos Serving Fork
Pos Pastry Server
Pos Serving Ladle
Do Serving Skimmer

30 PCS

6 Pcs Table Spoon

6 Pcs Table Fork

6 Pcs Table Knife

6 Pes Dessert Spoon
6 Pcs Dessert Fork
6 Pes Dessert Knife

84 PCS

12 Pos Table Spoon
12 Pcs Table Fork

12 Pes Table Knife

12 Pos Dessert Spoon
12 Pos Dessert Fork
12 Pos Dessert Knife
12 Pos Tea Spoon

2 PCS

6 Pes Table Spoon
6 Des Table Fork
6 Dcs Table Knife
6 Dos Dessert Fork

CUTLERY COMPOSITIONS

72 PCS

2 Pcs Taple Spoon

2 Pcs Table Fork

2 Pcs Taple Knire

2 Pos Dessert Spoon
2 Pcs Dessert Fork
2 Pcs Dessert Knife

18 PCS

6 Pes Table Spoon
6 Dcs Table Fork
6 Dcs Table Knife

60 PCS

12 Pos Table Spoon
12 Dcs Table Fork

12 Pos Dessert spoon
12 Pos Dessert fork
12 Pos Tea Spoon

5 PCS SERVICE

Des Serving Spoon

|

[ Pes Serving Fork
| Pes Pastry Server
% Pes Serving Ladle

Des Serving Skimmer

i PCS

6 Pes Table Spoon

6 Pcs Table Fork

6 Dcs Table Knife

6 Pes Dessert Spoon
6 Pos Dessert Fork

6 Pos Dessert Knife
6 Pes Tea Spoon




60 PCS
CUTLERY SET BOX

18 PCS
CUTLERY SET BOX

36 PCS
CUTLERY SET BOX

FEmAE i

12 PCS
DOZEN BOX

24 PCS
CUTLERY SET BOX

30 PCS
CUTLERY SET BOX

1
..

5PCS
SERVICE SET BOX

84-89 PCS
CUTLERY SET BOX

84-89 PCS
PRESTIGE CUTLERY SET BOX

41



AR YILDIZ quality story begins with choosing the highest quality raw materials and
combining them with the best handcrafting. Nowadays; ‘technology and design® are
the most vital aspects in manufacturing contemporary, long-lasting, design-oriented
and ergonomic products. Our desire is to create the finest products. Here, there is a
genuine passion in everything we touch, the way we concentrate on the smallest
details and our focus on handcrafted quality and solutions. This unbridled commit-ment
to quality makes our products truly special. We are dedicated to bring you an
exceptional experience and provide value-added solutions that not only address your
kitchen needs but also meet beyond your expectations...

e b A e




FORNELLA COOKWARE SERIES

8690664210383

Thickness: 1 mm
304 quality

Deep Pot
Deep Pot
Deep Pot
Short Pot
Deep Pot
Short Pot

FORNELLA

8690664210390

Thickness: 1 mm
304 quality

Deep Pot
Deep Pot
Deep Pot
Short Pot
Deep Pot
Short Pot

new
product

24x12 cm
22x10 cm
20x10cm
24x6 cm
20x13 ¢cm
26x8 cm

5.2 1t)
351)
3lh)
2,51)
6 1t)
3,510

A~ N S s

COOKWARE SERIES

new
product

24x12 cm
22x10 cm
20x10cm
24x6 cm
206x13 cm
26x8 cm

5.2 1)
351)
31
2,51)
6 1t)
3,51)

I~ I S s

CHEF PRESTIGE COOKWARE SERIES

8690664210444
Thickness: 1 mm
304 quality

Deep Pot
Deep Pot
Deep Pot
Short Pot
Deep Pot
Short Pot

new
product

24x172 cm
22x10 cm
20x10cm
24x6 cm

20x13 ¢cm

26x8 cm

(5.2 1)
(351
31
2,51)
1)
(351)




LILYUM PLUS COOKWARE SERIES WITH STRAINER LID

8690664194980

Thickness: 1 mm
304 quality

Deep Pot 18x710 cm (2,51)
Deep Pot 20xT0 cm (3 L)

Short Pot 24x6 cm (2,51t)
Deep Pot 24x72 cm (5,2 1t)

Deep Pot 26x13 cm (6
Short Pot 26x8 cm (3,51t)

LILYUM PLUS COOKWARE SERIES WITH STRAINER LID /’,.. N\

U B~ B~

Gold Bronze Sapphire
8690664189887 8690664199374 8690664199381

- Made of best quality AISI 304 18/10 stainless steel, AR YILDIZ presents high quality cooking performance and convenience.
-Modern and patented design by AR YILDIZ

- Strainer glass lid with small and big holes with the unique ability to filter big and small grain foods after cooking with ease.
-Alu capsule bottom suitable for induction stoves

-Ergonomical and durable stainless steel handles

ALL POT MODELS HAVE BODY THICKNESS OF 1 MM



VENTO PRESTIGE COOKWARE SERIES WITH STRAINER LID

8690664203828

Thickness: 1 mm
304 quality

Deep Pot
Deep Pot
Short Pot
Deep Pot

Deep Pot
Short Pot

VENTO PRESTIGE WITH METAL LID COOKWARE SERIES

8690664207192

Thickness: 1 mm
304 quality

new
product

18x710 cm
20x70 cm
24x6 cm

24x72 cm
20x13¢cm

26x8 cm

ALL POT MODELS HAVE BODY THICKNESS OF 1 MM

(2,51t)
(3lt)
(2,51t)

(5,2t)
(61t)

(3,51t)
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FLAMINGO PRESTIGE COOKWARE SERIES

Thickness: 1 mm
304 quality

Deep Pot 18x10cm (2,5 lt)
Deep Pot 20x70 cm (31l)

Deep Pot 24x72 cm (5,21t)
ShortPot  26x15 cm (6,5 Lt)

Deep Pot 26x8 cm (3,51t)
Deep Pot 26x13 cm (6Lt)
Deep Pot 24x6 cm (2,51t)

Base

- Made of best quality AISI 30418/10
stainless steel, AR YILDIZ presents
high quality cooking performance and
convenience.

- Modern and patented design by AR
YILDIZ

- Equal heat distribution with alu
capsule bottom saving on time and
energy with reduced cooking times

- Alu capsule bottom suitable for
induction stoves.

- - Ergonomical and durable stainless

steel handles

- TEMCERE BET ET - -S\r:iﬂ'éll'.

|




MAYA PRESTIGE COOKWARE SERIES

8690664083161

Thickness: T mm
304 quality

Deep Pot 20x10cm
Deep Pot 22x10cm
Deep Pot 24x712 cm
Short Pot 24x8 cm

Deep Pot 20x13cm

Short Pot 26x8 cm

ALL POT MODELS HAVE BODY THICKNESS OF 1 MM

(2,81t)
(3,3 1t)
(4,81t)
(31

(6lt)
(3,51t)

Iy



GURME COOKWARE SERIES

new
product

8690664210499

Thickness: 1 mm
304 quality

Deep Pot  24x12cm (
DeepPot  22x10cm
DeepPot  20x10cm (
Short Pot  24x6cm  (251)
Deep Pot  26x13cm
ShortPot  26x8cm

GURME COOKWARE WITH METAL LID SERIES

new
8690664210505 product
Thickness: 1 mm
304 quality
DeepPot  24x12cm (52 1t)
DeepPot  22x10cm (351t)
DeepPot  20x10cm (31t
Short Pot  24x6cm  (2511)
DeepPot  26x13cm (61t
Short Pot  26x8cm  (351)




MAXI STEEL POT ( DEEP POT )

MAXI STEEL POT ( SHALLOW POT)

8690664192184
8690664189368

8690664189375

8690664189382

8690664189399

8690664189405

8690664189443

8690664189429

8690664190494

8690664189399

8690664189443

8690664189460
8690664189467

Deep Pot

14x8 cm
16x9 cm

18x10 cm
20x10 cm
22x10 cm
24x12 cm
20X6 cm

28x13cm

Shallow Pot

20x4 cm
27x5cm

24x6 cm
26x6 cm
728x8 cm

11t
161t

21t
251t
3t
451t
bt
7t

21t

2,51t

b It.
451t

0,80 mm
0,80 Mm
0,80 mm
0,80 mm
0,80 mm
1 MM

1 MM

1 MM

0,80 mm

1 MM
1 MM
1 MM

1 MM
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KING COOKWARE SERIES

Thickness: 1 mm
304 quality

8690664154410

Deep Pot
Deep Pot
Deep Pot
Short Pot
Deep Pot
Short Pot

Ergonomic and durable bakelite handles and knobs available in variety of

colors. Bakelite handles are hand -wash recommended for long lasting use.

/ﬁ%\tﬁ TENCERE SET

ALL POT MODELS HAVE BODY THICKNESS OF 1 MM

18x10 cm
20x10 cm
24x12 cm
24x6 cm
20x13cm
20x8 cm

(2,51t)
(3L
(5,21t)
(2,51t)
(6lt)
(3,51t)



PIRAMIT COOKWARE SERIES

Thickness: 1 mm
304 quality

8690664216965

Deep Pot
Deep Pot
Deep Pot
Short Pot

Deep Pot
Short Pot

FLAMINGO COOKWARE SERIES

Thickness: 1 mm
304 quality

8690664185483

Deep Pot
Deep Pot
Deep Pot
Short Pot

Deep Pot
Short Pot

ALL POT MODELS HAVE BODY THICKNESS OF 1 MM

18x70 cm
20x70 cm
24x72 cm
24x6 cm

26x13 cm
26x8 cm

18x10 cm

Ox10cm
24x712 cm
24x6 cm

26x13 cm
26x8 cm

(2,51t)
(3lL)
(5,21t)
(2,51t)
(6lt)
(3,51

(2,51t)
(31t
(5,21t)
(2,51t)
(61t)
(3,51t)
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OLIMPOS COOKWARE SET

Thickness: 0,80 mm
304 quality

8690664215982

Deep Pot 16x8cm (1,41t
Deep Pot 18x8cm  (1,811)
Deep Pot 20x8cm  (2,251t)
Deep ot 2ox8cm (2,7 )
DeepPot  24y8cm (3,41

Special design inox handles and knobs. - Made of best quality AISI 304 18/10 stainless steel,
AR YILDIZ presents high quality cooking performance

and convenience.

- Modern and patented design by AR YILDIZ
- Equal heat distribution with alu

capsule bottom saving on time and energy with reduced

cooking times

OLIMPCS

TENCERE SETI - Alu capsule bottom suitable for
F.:_.__'___ induction stoves.

- Ergonomical and durable stainless steel handles

52

ALL POT MODELS HAVE BODY THICKNESS OF 0,80 MM



PIAZZA COOKWARE SET

3 Pcs 0,70 mMm

8690664198520

16118120
n

ECO TREND MINI COOKWARE SET

8690664206737

0,70 mm

16 cm Deep Pot
18 cm Deep Pot
20 cm Deep Pot

MIXER POT

24 cm
8690664193952



FLAMINGO PRESTIGE OMELETTE SET

| 16x4cm1It-18x4cm 1,3 It-20x4 cm 1,6 It

8690664036945

GURME OMELETTE SET
| 16x4cm 1 It-18x4cm 1,3 It-20x4cm 1,6 It
8690664210604

FLAMINGO OMELETTE SET

| 16x4cm 1 It-18x4cm 1,3 It-20x4cm 1,6 It

8690664185490

54

OMELETTE SETS

CHEF PRESTIGE OMELETTE SET FORNELLA PRESTIGE OMELETTE SET
| 16x4cm1It-18x4cm 1,3 It-20x4cm 1,6 It | 16x4cmTIt-18x4cm 1,3 It-20x4cm 1,6 It
8690664210635 8690664210666

PIRAMIT OMELETTE SET KING OMELETTE SET
| 16x4em 1 It-18x4cm 1,3 It-20x4cm 1,6 It | 16x4cm1It-18x4cm 1,3 It-20x4cm 1,6 It
8690664089354 8690664170014

10001 OMELETTE SET

|16cmo8lt-18cm1,11t-20cm 1,41t

8690664193662

ALL POT MODELS HAVE BODY THICKNESS OF 0,80 mMm



Milano Pressure Cooker Twin Set

3,5L/55L

8690664192382

Thickness: 1 mm
304 quality

22 cm diameter

Easy to use and secure

Durable and modern cover structure

4 - Different Security System

Made of best quality 304 Quality 18/10  Stainless Steel
Up to %70 energy and time saving

Alu- capsule bottom suitable for

induction stoves.

In compliance with TUV standards.

CE certificated

Ergonomical, colorful bakelite handles

Milano Pressure Cooker

35L  55L /L 9L

8690064192481 8690664192542 8690664196212

Pressure cooker sets will allow you to use your pressure cooker in multiple ways. 2 different liter pots can be used to cook for

daily or special dinners while both can be used as pressure cooker and regular deep pot with a glass lid included!

ALL POT MODELS HAVE BODY THICKNESS OF 1 MM 55



AR YILDIZ aluminum cookwares’ superior nonstick pemcormance allow you to cook
delicious and hea|thy meals with less oll. Its granite—|oo|< PTFE coating does not

contain PFOA. The use of wooden kitchen utensils while cooking ensures a |onger life
span.

i e e
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8690664192900

Deep Pot 24x12cm 261
Deep Pot  20x10cm 23k
Deep Pot ~ 28X6Cm 2k

Short Pot  20x6cm 11
Fry Pan 28x8cm 261t

Omelette and frying pans do not in-
clude separate glass lid.. Existing
glass covers are suitable for each
piece in set.

Black-RoseGold Black- Red Black-Purple Black

TRENDY PRESTIGE CAST ALIMINUM

Deep Pot 24
Deep Pot 20
Short Pot 28
Fry Pan 20

Durable, Sleng lasting, | equal ™ heat dissipation

: . Made of = highest = qualitys "cast  aluminum
8 Stylish  and transitive exterior colors
Pyrex type tempered glass cover
Ergonomie, non-flammable  and non - stick

silicone handle designed to hold from casting ears.



AR YILDIZ introduces new design unique teapots, made of genuine 18/10 Cr-Ni
stainless steel. The new modern, trouble free spout ends all undesired drips.The new

design system keeps the steam under control to prevent any accidents and hand burns
that occur with other ordinary teapots.

e ey 2 e
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ELEGANT TEAPOT SET BONNI TEAPQT SET BONNI TEAPOT With Titanium Coating
TeaPot 11t Base 2251t § )

[eaPot 11t Base 2.11t. TeaPot 11t. Base 2.11t.
8690664976050

8690664193709 8690664196076

FORNELLA TEAPOT SET

CHEF TEAPOT SET
TeaPot 1lt. Base 2.25 It

VENTO TEAPOT SET
TeaPot 11t. Base 2.25 It

TeaPot 11t. Base 2.3 It
8690664202661

D
%

MILANO TEAPOT SET

DE LUXE LARGE TEAPOT SET DE LUXE SMALL TEAPOT SET
~aD, Bace 211t
TeaPot Tlt. Base 211 [eaPot 11t Base 2.25 1t l[eaPot 0.61t. Base 14 It
8690664189740 8690664177365

8690664145180
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DE LUXE KANKA TEAPOT SET

MAYA TEAPQOT SET
TeaPot 11t Base 2.25 It leaPot TIt. Base 211t
8690064178737 8690664083260

VIOLE TEAPOT SET
TeaPot 11t. Base 2.25 It

Viole

8690664066065

ROMA TEAPOT SET LARGE TEAPOT SET DE LUXE PORCELAIN TEAPOT SET
TeaPot 11t. Base 2.3 It. TeaPot 1.5 It. Base 3 It leaPot 1lt. Base 2.251t
8690664066065 8690664154106 8690604177716

e
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Samovar Set
6 It 5t
Diam:0,08 cm
stainless steel

tea pot
thickness 1 mm

AR YILDIZ SAMOVAR, the

special composite steel metal we

use inour samovars is distinctive
and sensitive to various W' 6L SET 8690664178167
microorganisms. P/ 5L SET 8690664183380
The chlorinat- ed line in the
samovar reservoiris formed when
the foreign sub- stance sticks on.
The substanc- es that cause the
kidney stone in humans are
gathered in this chlo- rinated line.
The boiled water in samovar is
ideal for this. The thein in tea
doesn't disappear in sam- ovar,
therefore  the samovar tea
cleanses the digestive

system, regulates and comforts it.
At the same time, the

magnetic field caused by boiling
samovar regulates the neural
system of the one sits next to
itand it removes the stress. The
pleasure of tea talks with

samovar is irreplaceable. with
samovar, you can entertain your
guests and share good moments
with your loved ones.

- SN S

VW oL SET 8690664184592
P'sL SET 8690664183458




AR YILDIZ special design tea sets’ corrugated structure allows grasping tea plates
easily, enables sugar keep dry while handling and provides the real pleasure of tea times...

L ten of Lonvovatiorns
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stainless

steel Stainless Steel Tea Trays

BjouX :
Anka Karizma

(310x445mm Tray)

(305x470mm Tray)

Caprice De Luxe

(315x485mm Tray) (310x445mm Tray)

Elegant

(305x470mm Tray)

63
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Armoni
(300x475mm Tray)

Karizma
(310x445mm Tray)

Napoli

(300x475mm Tray)

Riva
(310x445mm Tray)

Anka Noktali

(305x470mm Tray)

Anka

(305x470mm Tray)



18 Pcs Tea Set 6 Pcs Tea Sauces 6 Pcs Tea Spoon 6 Pcs Tea Glass

Bronze Sapphire

8690664204832 8690664204849 8690664204856

Sapphire

8690664204863 8690664204870 8690664204887

tea spoon




“A cup of Coffee commits 40 years of friendship.”

Lottiers of Loriovatiiors
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Coffee Pots

DE LUXE no 6 FLAMINGO PRESTIGE FLAMINGO PRESTIGE
SHINY MATT
M M}
DE LUXE VENTO

T— o=

ROMA ROSE MILANO BLACK SET 4 Pcs

FLAMINGO GREY

8690664176504

ROMA MILK POT no 10/0,95 Lt FLAMINGO MILK POT no 10/ 0,95 Lt
8690664934760 8690664074787
ALL COFFEE CUP MODELS HAVE BODY LITER OF
No:2/0,23 Lt No:4 /0,33 L1 No:6 /0,55 L1
ALL COFFEE POT MODELS HAVE BODY THICKNESS OF 1 MM 4

o7
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AR YILDIZ offers a wide - choice of handy kitchen gadgets to make your life easier
than ever before... Specialized design-approach brought out wide-range of knives
and unique design stands that shows knife quantity ready to use.

it tiere ol oo ot e




06254 0872

Press Press
citrus juicer citrus juicer
7 kg 7 kg

Perge Perge Chrome
Press citrus juicer Press citrus juicer
8690664188415 8690664188408
4,5 kg 4,5kg
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Making things easier by bringing comfort and convenience, small home appliances
are essential for your kitchen. You can find many products in AR YILDIZ which are
saving on time and place along with advancing technology while make cooking much
more enjoyable with items such as mixer, blender, chopper, toast machine, tea and
coffee machine..




CayMania 10001

Electric Tea set Cordless use
Safety system to prevent running without water
O7L+18L

1800 WATT

Double Heat System

1650 W boiling

150 W warming

1.5 Iiter capacity

Stainless steel water heater
0.7 liter capacity

Stainless Steel Teapot

JE—

8690664194065 8690664193983 8690664194003 8690664193969

CayMania 10002

On / Off Button

Boiling Switch

07L+18L

Notification Lights: Red For Boiling And Green
For Keeping Warm

Frgonomic Handles

360 Degrees Pivotable Reservoir By Special
Connector System

Cable Wrapping Part

Stainless Steel Tea Filter

1800 Watt

Irreplacable habbit of tea during ev-
ery hour in a day turn into pleasure
with Ar Yildiz Cay Mania during
breakfasts, lunches and dinners!

8690604201640 8690604201657 8690604201633 71



TostMania | Grill Mania

Double sided removable plates

Granite coating on casting

Oil accumulation area

2000 W

Adjustable temperature control button

Grill function with 180 ° openable upper body
Heat-resistant complex grip handle

With locking latch

8690664194102 8690664194089

8690664194058




KahveMania 20001

4 Cupful

800 W

360 ° Rotating Base
Hidden Resistance
Stainless Steel Body

i MWW

8690664194140 8690664194133 8690664194157 8690664194119

KahveMania 20002

3 Cup Capacity

800 Watt

360 Degrees Pivotable Base
Wireless Usage

Hidden Resistance
Stainless Steel Body

Mm@

8690604201671 8690604194167 8690604201688 8690604201701
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Renew your kitchens with stylish look of stainless steel salt and pepper shakers bringing a luxurious look
to your dinner tables. Available in Gold, bronze and inox finishes - classy, elegant and functional.

L ten of Loinvovatiorns
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" dctcessories
|
L

153.563.10001

153.63.100010

153.563.10005

153.563.10002

1563.563.10003

153.63.10007

153.563.10004

II Inox

|
|_ .“.W.

options

Bronze

1563.563.10009

|

Ny
in

1563.563.10006

153.563.10008

5



76

Anka Bijoux

Anka Bijoux

Elegant

Caprice

Karizma Bijoux

Karizma Bijoux

De Luxe

Elegant

accessories

Caprice

Caprice

De Luxe



accessories

2 |l W

e
30003 30006 30004 30101 30025
Salt- Pepper Set Salt- Pepper Set Salt- Pepper Set Salt- Pepper Set Salt- Pepper Set

30071
Salt- Pepper Set

30257
Bread Basket

30070
Spice Set 5 pcs.

LTA

30008 30217
Table Lamp With Table Lamp With
Glass Glass
30222
Table Lamp With
Glass

30015
30001 Sugar Dispenser
30018 Oil - Vinegar
Salt- Pepper Set



8

accessories

oo R WP == =

Salt - Pepper Set Pepper Shaker Salt Shaker Salt Shaker

h 100 mm - @ 44 mm h 125 mm - @ 44 mm h 125 mm - @ 44 mm h 125 mm - @ 44 mm
530107 530209 530210 530211

Salt - Pepper Set Salt - Pepper Set Salt - Pepper Set Salt - Pepper Set
h 88 mm - @25 mm h 157 mm - @ 25 mm h75mm- @25 mm h: 100 @: 25 mm
530221 530018 530099 530100

e
ﬁ .
Fi
Salt - Pepper Stand Salt - Pepper Set + Stand Salt - Pepper Stand
h 100 mm h 100 mm h50mm - @74 mm - @ 33 mm
530013 530013 + 530099 530156



accessories

Salt - Pepper Stand
h 135 mm - 80 mm -@ 34 mm

530183

Salt - Pepper Set Stand
h 135 mm - 80 mm -@ 34 mm

530183 + 530221

Ca
p—

Salt - Pepper Stand Salt - Pepper Set + Stand

h 135 mm - 152 x 90 mm

530135 + 530012

h 135 mm - 152 x 90 mm

530135

Salt - Pepper Set 3 pcs.

Salt - Pepper Set

145 x 135 mm 5'li Stand: h 190 mm - 146 x 65 mm
Tuzluk & Biberlik Dahil Degildir. h120 mm- @ 12mm/h 86 mm - @ 12 mm
500797P 530034

T

Oil - Vinegar Stand
h 235 mm - 186 mm - @ 70 mm - @ 28 mm

530106

¥
o

Salt Shaker
h 97 mm - @ 38 mm

530072

(magnetic)

Salt - Pepper Set

Stand: h 24 mm - 70 x 40 mm
h 150 mm - 12 x 12 mm

530023

Oil - Vinegar Set + Stand
h 235 mm - 186 mm - @ 70 mm - @ 28 mm

530106 + 530100 + 530001
Stand Tuz-Biberlik  Yaglik- Sirkelik

i)

Sugar Dispenser

h 205 mm - @47 mm
530015

Salt - Pepper Set

Stand: @ 75 mm
h 167 mm - @ 12 mm

530052
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accessories

/

1 av

Oil Dispenser Oil Dispenser QOil Dispenser
350 ml 200 ml 250 ml

530224 530223 530016

Oil Dispenser
500 ml Napkin Holder Napkin Holder
530017 530159 5007276P
5007276M

Napkin Holder Napkin Holder Napkin Holder
5007278P 5007279P 5007277P
5007278M 5007279M 5007277M
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accessories

Napkin Holder Napkin Holder Napkin Holder
5007103P 5007275P 150 X150/ H: 180 cm
5007103M 5007275M 500751P
500751N
; *

i
P Ny
&
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[
el ]
Napkin Holder Napkin Holder Napkin Holder
150 x 150 / H: 120 cm 150 x 150 / H: 180 cm 90 x 165 / H: 60 cm
500750P 500752P 5007229P
500750N 500752N

5007229M

ST e——
L e

§

s
I__..r" - "__'-3""
Napkin Ring Napkin Ring Napkin Ring
40 x 40 mm @ 54 mm 40 x 40 mm
530166 530165

0053278



Wooden Handle Rose Steak Knife Wooden Handle Rose Steak Fork
19602  225mm/ 1 Pcs 19604  200mm /1 Pcs

8690664197448 8690664196045

T R — ey
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Wooden Handle Steak Set ;00604127741

12 Pcs "ﬁ

(6 Pcs Fork + 6 Pcs Knife )

32



Quality Certificates And Standarts

Reglstrati mﬁ( : = SERTIFiKA
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+ 376 Employees

+ Environmentally conscious production,
superior service mentality

+ Exporting 35% of its production to

fﬁ;‘ x x\,H Gy : -. :
\\ DR R many different countries around the

world. With 60% domestic capital, Ar
Yildiz's complete production capacity

Is 3200 tons in Turkey.

And the result; AR YILDIZ
created innovation of kitchen...




AR YILDIZ MADENI ESYA SAN.ve TIC.A.S.

Factory Istanbul Office
Turkgucu Organize Sanayi Bolgesi Yilmaz istog Ticaret Merkezi 2. Ada No: 10-12
Alpaslan Cad.No: 27/ 1 Mahmutbey - istanbul/ TURKIYE
Corlu - Tekirdag / TURKIYE T:+90 212 65992 00 F: +90 212 659 92 05

T:+90 212 444 11 07
F:+90 282 681 84 60 (61-62-63)
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www.aryildiz.com
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